Creston Classic Rodeo Vendor Application for Sept 12th-15th, 2024

Yes! Please accept my application to be a part of the 2024 Creston Classic Rodeo. I have checked the type of space I desire below, and have enclosed my check for the amount shown. The Creston Classic Rodeo reserves the right to refuse any application it deems incompatible with the rodeo event. NOTE: All food vendors must supply a copy of their current SLO County-issued Food Safety & Handling certificate with their application.

Mail APPLICATION/payment to Creston Classic Rodeo, PO Box 121. Creston, CA 93432) by September 1st, 2024.

Name			-
Company			-
Mailing Address			-
City/State/Zip:			-
Phone:	Fax:		-
Email:			_
Type concession/product:			
Type of space desired Place a checkmark next to you for their safety and comfort. S10ft X 10ft \$110.00 Do you need electricity? \$20 of served, quiet generators are a	Security will be provided Fi 10ft X 20ft \$180.0 extra (electrical/water hoc	riday and Saturday nig 00 10ft X 30f okups are limited so fi	ghts. t \$255.00
serveu, quier generators are a	iiways ciicourageu) 165	110	

NOTE: ALL PERSONAL VEHICLES MUST BE REMOVED FROM THE CONCESSION GROUNDS BY 10:30 AM ON SATURDAY & SUNDAY AND MAY RETURN AFTER 5:00 PM ON SUNDAY. THIS IS FOR SAFETY/INSURANCE REASONS. No Creston Classic Rodeo merchandise will be allowed unless authorized.

For additional information please contact: Desiree Harrison at 805-268-3635, or by email at horsepowerma42@aol.com OR Mike Romelfanger at 408-887-4590, or by email at jnucko@gmail.com